WTBA Montreal (41') Modified 40ul

YOUR [ANES  un PASSION

Oil Pattern Distance: 41 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 41 Oil Per Board: 40 uL
Forward Oil Total: 23.16 mL Reverse Oil Total: 4.12 mL Volume Oil Total: 27.28 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 579 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 103 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 682 Boards
Start Stop Leoads Speed Crossed Stat End Feet  T.0il U

1. (20 2R 7 10 256 0.0 90 90 10360 Conditioner:

2 5L SR 2 10 62 90 110 20 2480 Prodigy =

3 6L &R 1 14 29| 110 120 10| 1160

4 7L 7R 2 14 54 120 150 30 2160

5 AL BR 1 18 25 150 170 20| 1000 TransferType:

& oL SR 2 18 46, 17.0 220 5.0/ 1340 Transfer Roller

7 10L 10R 1 13 21 220 240 20 340

g 11L  11R 2 12 38 240 290 50 1520

5 12L  12R 1 13 17 290 310 20 630

10 13L 13R 1 18 15 310 330 20 0D 45

11 14L  14R 1 22 13 330 360 30 520 E d

12 2L 2R o 30 0 360 410 50 0 orwar

Reverse
M 4 F M| Forward . Reverse . More -
Start Stop Leoads Speed Crossed Stat End Feet  T.0il .

1 2L 2R o 3 0| 41.0/ 200 -21.0 0 Combined

2 12L [10R 2 22 g 200 140 -60 1520

3 11L 9R 2 18 42, 140 90 -50 1680

4 10L 8R 1 18 23 90 70 -20 920 Buff

5 2L 2R ] 14 0 70 00 -70 ]

I4 4 » P | Forward 4 Reverse .4 More

Item 3L-TLABL-18R 8L-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:17R-13R 18L-18R:12R-BR 18L-18R:7R-3R
Description Outside Track:Middle | Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middle | Mlddle: Inside Track Middle:Middle Track  Middle:Dutside Track
Track Zone Ratio 289 144 1M 1M 13 289

Forward Oil Reverse Oil




